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Event 108 Women's Synchronized 10m Platform Final
30 JUN 2022 - 17:00 Haut vol 10m synchronisé - femmes Finale

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Rank NAT Name Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Code No. E1| E2| E3| E4| E5| E6| S1| S2| S3 | S4| S5 |Points | Rank | Points | Rk |Behind
1| CHN | CHEN Yuxi 201B| 2.0| 96| 9.0| 85| 95| 9.5| 85| 96| 9.0| 95| 9.0| 9.5| 55.20 1| 55.20 1
QUAN Hongchan 301B| 2.0| 46| 96| 9.0 46| 95| 9.5| 95| 95| 9.5| 9.5| 9.5| 56.40 1| 111.60 1
107B| 3.0 | 85| 8.5| 88| 96| 96| 9.0| 85| 96| 9.0( 9.0( 8.5| 79.20 1| 190.80 1
407C| 3.2| 96| 9.0| 95| 96| 95| 9.5| 9.0 85| 95| 9.0| 9.5| 88.32 1| 279.12 1
5253B | 3.2| 96| 9.0| 88| 46| 95| 10| 96| 9.0 95/ 9.5[ 9.0| 89.28 1| 368.40 1
2| USA | SCHNELL Delaney 301B| 2.0| 7.0| #5| 66| #0| 5| 7.5| 65| 6.5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 43.20 8| 43.20 8| 12.00
YOUNG Katrina 201B| 2.0| 86| 65| 7.0| 5| 0| 7.0| 5| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 43.80 =6| 87.00 8| 24.60
107B| 3.0 | 76| 65| 6.5| 75| 86| 8.0| 8:6| #5| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 68.40 3| 155.40 5| 35.40
407C| 3.2| #6| 7.0| 5| 86| 5| 7.5| 8:6| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 73.92 3| 229.32 4| 49.80
5253B| 3.2| +5| ¥0| 7.5| ¥68| 65| 6.5| 5| #5| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 70.08 =3[ 299.40 2| 69.00
3| MAS | PAMG Pandelela 301B| 2.0 | 85| 86| 8.5| 9:6| 85| 8.5| 85| 9:6| 9.0/ 9.0| 9.0| 52.80 2| 52.80 2 2.40
SABRI Nur Dhabitah 201B| 2.0 | 85| 8:6| 8.5 96| 9.0| 85| 8:6| 8.5| 9:6| 9.0| 9.0| 52.80 2| 105.60 2 6.00
107B| 3.0 | 86| 5| 8.0| 88| 66| 7.0| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 5| 70.20 2| 175.80 2| 15.00
407C| 3.2| 66| 6.0| 65| 55| 5.0| 45| 6.0| 6.5| 6.5| 5:6| 76| 57.60 =6 | 233.40 2| 45.72
5253B| 3.2| 68| 6.0| 55| 65| #6| 7.0 7.0 7.0 5[ 65[ 7.0| 65.28 5| 298.68 3| 69.72
4| JPN [ ARAI Matsuri 201B| 2.0| 85| 86| 8.5| 86| 8.0| 5| 8:6| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 48.60 3| 48.60 3 6.60
ITAHASHI Minami 301B| 2.0 | #5| 86| 8.0 6| 7.0| 8:6| 8:5| 8:6| 8.5| 8.0| 8.0| 47.40 =3[ 96.00 3| 15.60
405B | 2.8 | #5| 65| 7.5| 65| #6| 7.0| 86| #6| 7.5| 8.0 7.0| 62.16 7| 158.16 3| 32.64
5253B| 3.2| +6| #0| 7.0| 86| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 75| 74.88 2| 233.04 3| 46.08
107B| 3.0| #6| #6| 7.0| 75| 7.5| 76| 76| 7.0 #5[ 7.0 7.5| 64.80 6| 297.84 4| 70.56
5| GER | WASSEN Elena 201B| 2.0 | 85| 86| 8.0 5| 7.5| 6| 8:6| #6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 47.40 = 47.40| =4 7.80
WASSEN Christina 301B| 2.0 | 65| 78| 6.5| 86| 85| 8.0| 7.5 76| 7.0| 86| 7.5| 43.80 = 91.20 5| 20.40
407C| 3.2| 65| 66| 6.0| 65| 6| 6.5| 5| 7.5| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 65.28 4| 156.48 4| 34.32
107B| 3.0 | 65| 55| 6.0| 58| 68| 6.0| 65| #6| 6.5| 6.5| 7.0| 57.60 =6 | 214.08 6| 65.04
5253B| 3.2| +68| 7.0| 65| ¥8| #5| 7.0| 5| #5| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 70.08 =3[ 284.16 5| 84.24
6 | UKR | BAILO Kseniia 201B| 2.0 | #5| #6| 7.5| 86| 5| 7.5| 8:5| 8:6| 8.5| 8.0| 8.0| 47.40 = 47.40| =4 7.80
LYSKUN Sofiia 301B| 2.0| 65| 86| 7.5| 86| 5| 8.0 5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 47.40 = 94.80 4| 16.80
405B | 2.8 | #6B| 68| 6.5| 65| 6.5| 6:6| 76| 7.0 7.0| 65| 7.0| 57.12 9| 151.92 7| 38.88
5253B | 3.2 | 68| 68| 6.0| 75| 7.0| 65| #5| 7.5( 7.5| 7.5( 8:0| 68.16 41 220.08 5| 59.04
107B| 3.0| #6| 65| 6.5| 7.0| 75| 65| #6| 7.0 7.0 %5/ 7.5| 63.00 7] 283.08 6| 8532
7| AUS | PETROV Charli 201B| 2.0| #5| 7.5| 86| 86| 75| 7.5| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 46.80 = 46.80( =6 8.40
WU Melissa 301B| 2.0| 7.0| #5| 65| 7.5| 86| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 6:6| #5| 7.0| 42.60 9| 89.40 7| 22.20
107B| 3.0 | 55| 56| 5.5| #5| #8| 7.0| 6.5 55| 6.5| 6.5 6| 57.60 8| 147.00 9| 43.80
407C| 3.2| 55| 55| 5.5| 66| 6:6| 6.0| 66| 6.0 65| 6.0| 6.0| 56.64 8| 203.64 8| 7548
5253B| 3.2| #5| 75| 78| 75| 65| 7.5| #5[ 7.5 #6[ 7.5[ 7.0| 71.04 2| 274.68 7| 93.72
8 | MEX | del ANGEL PENICHE 201B| 2.0| 6.5 #6| 66| 65| 6.5| 6:6| 6| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 40.80 9| 40.80 9| 14.40
Viviana 301B| 2.0 | #6| 6| 7.0| 5| 7.5| #08| 5| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 44.40 5| 85.20 9| 26.40
JIMENEZ SANTOS 107B| 3.0 | 66| 6.0| 65| 76| #5| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 7.5| 8:6| 63.90 5| 149.10 8| 41.70
Samantha 407C| 3.2| 55| 5.5| 66| 66| 65| 6.5| 6:6| 6.0| 6.5| 76| 6.0| 58.56 5| 207.66 7| 71.46
5253B| 3.2| +6| 55| 6.0| 68| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 78| 7.0| 61.44 8| 269.10 8| 99.30
9| GBR | BIRCH Robyn 201B| 2.0 | 86| 8:6| 8.0 6| 7.0| 5| 8:5| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 46.80 =6| 46.80| =6 8.40
MARTIN Emily 301B| 2.0 | 65| #6| 6.5| 86| 8.0| #5| 5| #6| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 43.80 =6 | 90.60 6| 21.00
107B| 3.0 | 65| 6.5| 78| #5| #5| 7.5| #6| 7.0| 7.0 5| 7.0| 63.00 6| 153.60 6| 37.20
407C| 3.2 | 30| 40| 3.5| 4.5| 56| 46| 5.5| 5.5| 6.0| 5:6| 65| 48.00 9| 201.60 9| 77.52
5253B | 3.2| 45| 68| 5.0| 45| 65| 6.0 76 6.5[ 66| 6.5[ 6.0] 57.60 9] 259.20 9]109.20
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number
Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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